



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI
(Special Original Jurisdiction)**

[3331]

**TUESDAY ,THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL
TWO THOUSAND AND TWENTY FIVE**

PRESENT

THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE SUBBA REDDY SATTI

WRIT PETITION NO: 7264/2024

Between:

B Phattabhi Reddy

...PETITIONER

AND

The State Of Ap and Others

...RESPONDENT(S)

Counsel for the Petitioner:

1.PAMARTHI KAMESWARA RAO

Counsel for the Respondent(S):

1.E V JAGANNADHA RAO (SC FOR AP STATE HOUSEING COOP LTD)

2.GP FOR FINANCE PLANNING

3.Y KOTESWARA RAO

4.GP FOR HOUSING

The Court made the following:

At request made on behalf of Sri Kalyan Chakravarthi, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.3, list the matter finally on 08.02.2025.

SUBBA REDDY SATTI, J

Dated: 01.04.2025
TVN