

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.7264 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	03.2.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.7264 of 2024</u> As per the latest instructions, dated 02.2.2026, furnished to the learned Standing Counsel for the A.P. State Housing Corporation, it appears that they are awaiting for necessary proposals from the Commissioner, P.R. & R.D. Department. List the matter on 24.2.2026. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	